
SENIOR MEET HOTELS

Hotel/Facility Rate  Comments Contact
Best Western University Inn $89.00 30 Doubles, $89 Breakfast Included Ellen Rotunno <ellen@bwui.com> 
Cambria Suites $99.00 40, $99 ‐ Includes Breakfast  Colin Reid <ColinR@newvisionhotels.com>

Candlewood Suites $95.00 14 Rooms, $95 ‐ Lite Breakfast, Muffins, Juice and Coffee  Leslie Farnham <Leslie.Farnham@spirithospitality.net>
Courtyard by Marriott $104.00 30 Double Queens, $104 Includes Grab and Go Breakfast Pembroke, Tracey <Tracey.Pembroke@marriott.com>

Fairfield Inn & Suites $109.00 30 Double Queens, $109 ‐ Includes Breakfast  Leslie Farnham <Leslie.Farnham@spirithospitality.net>
Fort Collins Marriott $114.00 50 Doubles, $114 Includes Breakfast for2 Gregson, Michael <Michael.Gregson@marriott.com>

Hampton Inn $89.00 40 Doubles, $89 ‐ Includes Breakfast

Pembroke, Tracey <Tracey.Pembroke@marriott.com>; Amy Kerchof 
<Amy.Kerchof@theelizabethcolorado.com>; Sierra Roddy 
<Sierra.Roddy2@Hilton.com>; Mace, Cory 
<CMace@ncghotels.com>

Hilton Garden Inn Fort Collins $99.00 50 Doubles, $99, Breakfast  Sierra Roddy <Sierra.Roddy2@Hilton.com>
Home2 Suites $99.00 20 Double Queen, $99 ‐ Includes Breakfast  Sierra Roddy <Sierra.Roddy2@Hilton.com>

Homewood Suites by Hilton see commen
4 One Bedroom Suites‐ $129, 3 Two bedroom Suites ‐ $169 ‐ 
Includes Breakfast  Kindra Bielefeld <KindraB@intermountainhotels.com>

Quality Inn and Suites University $99.00 18 Doubles, 12 Singles $99 ‐ Includes Breakfast Amanda Disney <adisney@timberlinehotels.com>
Residence Inn by Marriott $109.00 10 Studio ‐ $109, 10 One bedroom ‐ $119, 5 Two Bedroom ‐  Pembroke, Tracey <Tracey.Pembroke@marriott.com>

The Elizabeth Hotel $179.00 30 Doubles, $179, Optional Breakfast options see proposal Amy Kerchof <Amy.Kerchof@theelizabethcolorado.com>


